LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE
ISIN:  FR0000121014  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/12 17:44:59

Price
726.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.08% (14.80)

FR0000121014
MC

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

360,665 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

720.00 EUR (10)
729.00 EUR (1)
718.50 EUR
728.00 EUR
717.60 EUR
711.20 EUR
721.905224 EUR
804

580,412.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589561,158371407,160015561,86438673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=16697981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=16697981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121014&ID_NOTATION=16697981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d85440c872f57c819a0c87a160d5731188058bfcccc449394776b497a6ef7158&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf35ff6aa381dbf4c&time=1720901327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a1098f720a68720e290a88f3681198c440167e7258e54dc580a4d02d28d979c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd1328f4b3e8b0fdc&time=1720901327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95622635eba0568dede6e1bc347e1fb80d50e85b55772cb3c4d3bd55fe7a123d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cee8af88f471c9c43&time=1720901327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dac7da841bf1b0338c07a6fed69d0d0e0874770eb9546ca6880a25409158be44&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=960b011b4e9806a76&time=1720901327&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=804ff220a76f2def0428b0621880bb73778d4ada3b9881cf62875127a8b7cf06&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f3f9a8c87275ac2e&time=1720901327&tool=RSC

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Details

2024/07/12 17:44:59

Price
726.00 EUR

Difference €  2.08%(14.80)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000121014
Symbol MC
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 360,665 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 720.00 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 729.00 EUR (1)
Open 718.50 EUR
High 728.00 EUR
Low 717.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 711.20 EUR
VWAP 721.905224 EUR
Volume (pcs) 804
Trading volume 580,412.00
Number of trades 69
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.73% -16.04% +9.04%
Perf (abs.) +58.30 -138.70 +60.20
Beta 1.47 1.64 1.38
Volatility 26.36 26.57 28.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

886.00 EUR (2024/03/14
644.30 EUR (2024/01/17
893.00 EUR (2023/07/14
644.30 EUR (2024/01/17

All listings for LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2023/

Time

17:35

15:30

21:27

21:45

17:35

Price

725.30 EUR

722.70 EUR

728.00 EUR

726.00 EUR

840.00 CHF

707.30 EUR (650
723.74 EUR (468
781.35 EUR (536

)
)
)
756.38 EUR (639)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.93 251

0.00 3

5.01 861

0.25 90

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16697981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19609
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588667

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/24

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/08

2024/
07112

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

16:38

17:30

15:37

16:06

21:12

21:53

17:35

19:24

17:44

19:31

08:08

728.20 EUR

725.95 EUR

722.70 EUR

724.50 EUR

727.90 EUR

791.00 USD

724.80 EUR

699.00 EUR

726.00 EUR

726.50 EUR

712.70 EUR

0.04

0.14

0.00

0.03

0.53

16.70

231.06

0.01

0.58

0.01

0.00

33

36

74

15,306

69
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2045029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238926158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19605

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

LVMH

Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details

LVMH MOET HENNESSY LOUIS VUITTON

SE

22 avenue Montaigne - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-44-13-22-22

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Bernard Arnault

Chantal
Gaemperle

Chris de
Lapuente

Delphine Arnault

Jean-Baptiste
Voisin
Jean-Jacques
Guiony

Jerome Sibille
Michael Burke
Nicolas Bazire
Philippe Schaus
Pietro Beccari
Stephane

Bianchi

Stéphane
Rinderknech

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Natacha Valla
Alexandre Arnault
Antoine Arnault
Clara Gaymard
Delphine Arnault-
Gancia

Dominique Aumont
Frederic Arnault
Henri de la Croix de
Castries

Hubert Védrine

Laurent Mignon

Marie-Josée Kravis

Marie-Laure Sauty de

Chalon

Marie-Veronique
Belloeil-Melkin

Sophie Chassat

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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